
  

CANNONDALE Krkonošský MTB maraton 

VYHODNOCENÍ DRUŽSTEV 
Trať:S 

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 
Poř Team Poř SČ Jméno Čas Čas 
1 Krkkonošský Bejk Team 10

9

4

355

370

435

Martin Kohl

Marek Müller

Ladislav Rygl

02:21:48.5

02:21:33.5

02:16:41.9

07:00:03.9

2 Axit Doldy A 6

18

13

176

283

416

Tomáš Kejzlar

Pavel Vít

Jan Čížek

02:20:15.0

02:27:49.5

02:23:10.7

07:11:15.2

3 RedPoint Pearl Izumi 16

24

11

199

271

414

Tomáš Tichý

Jan Tatíček

Michal Demjahovič

02:27:05.3

02:32:53.5

02:22:09.5

07:22:08.3

4 CARLA Kupkolo.cz 8

27

59

31

96

429

Luboš Toman

Jiří Berger

Lukáš Toman

02:21:18.2

02:34:16.7

02:50:26.8

07:46:01.7

5 Kouklas 39

49

21

83

84

92

Pavel Šlejhar

Filip Rozinek

Petr Šikl

02:40:56.4

02:44:59.7

02:30:46.4

07:56:42.5

6 Pells Bike Team Lomnice 35

38

62

61

249

379

Michal Vlášek

Štěpán Prokůpek

JAKUB HEBELKA

02:39:32.3

02:40:46.8

02:52:00.0

08:12:19.1

7 Mistři Světa 97

56

87

127

150

182

Martin Gall

Miloslav Plůcha

Josef Brzybohatý

03:03:42.9

02:50:00.8

03:01:54.9

08:55:38.5

8 Novopacký koně 130

72

50

172

294

384

Zdeněk Vlačiha

Miloš Bujárek

VLADIMÍR KNAP

03:15:17.4

02:56:21.4

02:45:30.2

08:57:09.1

9 Desing Weld 111

168

163

47

195

215

Vladimír Bílek

Tomáš Borůvka

Jakub Nekovařík

03:08:47.8

03:24:57.7

03:23:55.3

09:57:40.7

10 BAC Bakako ZV80 160

151

134

39

66

75

Zdeněk Pěchouček

Pavel Kolda

Petr Jelínek

03:23:18.5

03:21:44.3

03:16:32.1

10:01:34.8

11 Bikerky a lyžařky 63 62 Lucie Vlášková 02:52:14.8 10:02:13.2
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205

206

235

251

Sandra Schützová

Ivana Petrová

03:34:56.9

03:35:01.4

12 BK píchlé kolo 265

177

232

250

267

365

Hana Hřebíčková

Alena Soukupová

Kateřina Vacíková

03:50:17.1

03:27:43.4

03:41:32.9

10:59:33.4

13 Barošáci 221

328

85

351

352

364

Leoš Baroch

Ivana Barochová

Ondřej Baroch

03:39:31.1

04:21:23.2

03:01:50.1

11:02:44.4

14 Bikestars Vrchlabí 315

99

255

86

108

1117

Milan Šír

Lucie Blažková

Michal Schiefert

04:13:27.4

03:03:51.9

03:48:02.9

11:05:22.1

15 Vlčí smečka A 290

227

200

40

134

192

Jakub Doležel

Michal Václavík

Michal Ludvík

04:01:49.4

03:40:32.6

03:34:17.8

11:16:39.7

16 Doktoři Jičín 235

263

249

41

257

385

Jiří Cyrany

Jiří Čech

JAN KRABEC 

03:42:05.1

03:49:15.2

03:46:45.5

11:18:05.8

17 GILUTOM BIKE 207

220

335

125

202

279

Tomáš Cerman

Ivo Palič

Tomáš Stojan

03:35:26.9

03:39:26.4

04:25:16.5

11:40:09.8

18 D-K-V Group HK 355

229

277

95

116

443

Roman Kaniščev

Jan Pilař

Pavel Ryba 

04:31:54.4

03:41:23.3

03:56:19.9

12:09:37.7

19 Vlčí smečka B 313

292

340

63

131

193

Lukáš Mládek

Jan Štěpánek

Jakub Matˇátko

04:11:52.6

04:01:53.0

04:27:45.1

12:41:30.6
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